BY AUTHORIT	1
RESOLUTION NO. CR14-1108	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2015	Infrastructure & Culture
<u>A RESOLUTIO</u>	<u>N</u>
approving the Mayor's reappointments to th Authority Board of Directors.	e Denver Union Station Project
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AN	D COUNTY OF DENVER:
Section 1. That the mayoral reappointments of	Laura Aldrete, William Bianco, Jerrold
Glick, and Michael West to the Denver Union Station	Project Authority Board of Directors for
terms effective January 1, 2015 and expiring on Decem	ber 31, 2016, or until a successor is duly
appointed, be and hereby are approved.	
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Consent Agenda, Dec	ember 18, 2014
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Consent Agenda, Dec MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 23, 2014	ember 18, 2014
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 23, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	, 2014
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 23, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PF ATTEST: CL	, 2014 RESIDENT
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 23, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PF ATTEST: CL	, 2014 RESIDENT LERK AND RECORDER, K-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE TY AND COUNTY OF DENVER
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 23, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PR ATTEST: CL EX C	, 2014 RESIDENT LERK AND RECORDER, K-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE TY AND COUNTY OF DENVER DATE: December 22, 2014 DATE: December 22, 2014
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 23, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	, 2014 RESIDENT LERK AND RECORDER, K-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE TY AND COUNTY OF DENVER DATE: December 22, 2014 DATE: December 22, 2014
	SERIES OF 2015 <u>A RESOLUTION</u> approving the Mayor's reappointments to the Authority Board of Directors. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AN Section 1. That the mayoral reappointments of Glick , and Michael West to the Denver Union Station terms effective January 1, 2015 and expiring on Decem